
Intensive English 

 

Executive Business English 

Application Fee
Housing Placement Fee
Health Insurance Fee (per week) 

1-4 

1-11
12-23
24-31
32+ 

1-11
12-23
24-31
32+ 

1-11
12-23
24-31
32+ 

$175
$200
$45 

$720 

$525
$470
$440
$430 

$465
$445
$440
$435 

$595
$540
$485
$475 

25 

15
15
15
15 

25
25
25
25 

20
20
20
20 

30 

30
30
30
30 

18
18
18
18 

24
24
24
24 

Tutoring (per lesson) from $75 

Technology and Services Fee 

Twin Room* 
14 meals per week 

Homestay Single Room** 
14 meals per week 

Extra Night Homestay 

Airport Transfers
Boston Logan International, BOS 

Unaccompanied Minor (UM) Service 

HOMESTAY 

$70 

$375 

$425 

$175/each way

$100/each way 

High School Completion Curriculum

CITRUS COLLEGE 

BOSTON COMMONS BOSTON, MA 

GENERAL FEES 

AGES 15+ 

AGES 15+ 

English Language Programs 2025 Prices 

WEEKS PRICE HOURS LESSONS
PER WEEK PRICE 

PRICE 

 General English 

 
Academic English 
Options: Academic Prep, TOEFL
Prep, IELTS Prep, SAT Prep, or
High School Completion 

$10 per week

$1,625 (one time) 

PROGRAM STANDARD SUPPLEMENTS 

 

*Twin Room: Two students per room.
**Single Room: One Student per room, with other housemates in the house. 

per night 

per week 

per week 

Intensive English 

 

Executive Business English 1-4 

1-11
12-23
24-31
32+ 

1-11
12-23
24-31
32+ 

1-11
12-23
24-31
32+ 

$720 

$525
$470
$440
$430 

$465
$445
$440
$435 

$595
$540
$485
$475 

25 

15
15
15
15 

25
25
25
25 

20
20
20
20 

30 

30
30
30
30 

18
18
18
18 

24
24
24
24 

Extra Night
Homestay 

Twin Room* 
14 meals per week 

Homestay Single Room** 
14 meals per week 

Airport Transfers Los Angeles
International Airport, LAX 

Unaccompanied Minor (UM) Service 

HOMESTAY 

$70 

$300 

$365 

$175/each way

$100/each way 

LOS ANGELES, CA 

WEEKS PRICE HOURS LESSONS
PER WEEK PRICE 

PRICE 

 General English 

 
Academic English 
Options: Academic Prep, TOEFL
Prep, IELTS Prep, SAT Prep, or
High School Completion 

PROGRAM STANDARD SUPPLEMENTS 

*Twin Room: Two students per room.
**Single Room: One Student per room, with other housemates in the house. 

per night 

per week 

per week 

2


