

English Language Programs 2025 Prices

GENERAL FEES

PROGRAM

Academic English

Options: Academic Prep, TOEFL

Executive Business English

Application Fee \$175 Housing Placement Fee \$200 Health Insurance Fee (per week) \$45

Tutoring (per lesson) Technology and Services Fee

HOURS

from \$75 \$10 per week High School Completion Curriculum \$1,625 (one time)

BOSTON COMMONS

F	٩G	ES	15	5+

WEEKS

PRICE

\$540

1-4 \$720 25 30

LESSONS PER WEEK	ST	
18	A i	

General English	1-11	\$465	15	18
	12-23	\$445	15	18
	24-31	\$440	15	18
	32+	\$435	15	18
Intensive English	1-11	\$525	20	24
	12-23	\$470	20	24
	24-31	\$440	20	24
	32+	\$430	20	24
Academic English	1-11	\$595	25	30

Prep, IELTS Prep, SAT Prep, or High School Completion	32+	\$485 \$475	25 25	30	

12-23

BOSTON, MA

STANDARD SUPPLEMENTS	PRICE
Airport Transfers	
Boston Logan International, BOS	\$175/each way
Unaccompanied Minor (UM) Service	\$100/each way
HOMESTAY	PRICE
Twin Room*	
14 meals per week	\$375 per week
Homestay Single Room** 14 meals per week	\$425 per week

CITRUS COLLEGE AGES 15+

LOS ANGELES, CA

			PER WEEK
1-11	\$465	15	18
	\$445	15	18
	\$440	15	18
32+	\$435	15	18
			24
			24
			24
32+	\$430	20	24
1-11	\$595	25	30
12-23	\$540	25	30
24-31	\$485	25	30
32+	\$475	25	30
1-4	\$720	25	30
	1-11 12-23 24-31 32+ 1-11 12-23 24-31 32+	12-23 \$445 24-31 \$440 32+ \$435 1-11 \$525 12-23 \$470 24-31 \$440 32+ \$430 1-11 \$595 12-23 \$540 24-31 \$485 32+ \$475	12-23 \$445 15 24-31 \$440 15 32+ \$435 15 1-11 \$525 20 12-23 \$470 20 24-31 \$440 20 32+ \$430 20 1-11 \$595 25 12-23 \$540 25 24-31 \$485 25 32+ \$475 25

STANDARD SUPPLEMENTS	PRICE
Airport Transfers Los Angeles	
International Airport, LAX	\$175/each way
Unaccompanied Minor (UM) Service	\$100/each way
HOMESTAY	PRICE
Twin Room* 14 meals per week	\$300 per week
Homestay Single Room** 14 meals per week	\$365 per week
Extra Night Homestay	\$70 per night

^{*}Twin Room: Two students per room.

^{**}Single Room: One Student per room, with other housemates in the house.

^{**}Single Room: One Student per room, with other housemates in the house.